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FAC
FL JON NO

IS 1012 TC952

tS 1016 TC862

AM 1035 AS4100
An 1045 AS515
IS 1054 AS-G14
IS 1059 AS122
IS 1068 AS2750

IS 1080 AS4120

t 1081 AS4157

An 1085 TC704

IS 1090 TC362
AS 1091 AS4012

AM 1093 AS502
IS 1148 AS-G6

AM 1150 TC853

IS 2040 TC563

IS 2056 AS-G31

AM 2086 AS-G23

AM 2168 G640

IS 2181TC-L
AS 3019 CG-G9
IS 3076 AS-G1D

IS 3085 ASl19

IS 3107 STT33

IS 3110 AS-G1D

An 3128 SAS713

AM 3140 TC105

F/S 2:141 AS-G15

IS 3145 G770

IS 3208 AS130

tzM 3219 AS214

05 SPECIFICS MARINE CORPS AIR STATION

,_lOB DESCR PT ON
FU AS

CD 32

HOOKUP AIR COMPRESSOR
HOOKUP AIR CONIPRESSOR
C:(C)NTRAC:T-FOAM ON CEILING
CONST CAGE
RA!SE FENSE AS872
INST EXH SYST
INST WIRING/LIGHTING

iNST SHOWER CABINET
INST SHOWER STALL
HARDEN SECURITY
FAB/INST HANDRAILS
CONST CONC LOADING DOCK
CONST MEZZANINE DECK
CONST PARDON NOISE SIGN

RPL SERVICE FOR A/C CKTS

R1 0

R1 0

R1 0

R1 26

R1 21

R1 23

R1 25

R1 39

R1 58

R1 22

R1 0

R1 126

R1 83

R1 76

R1 119

CLEAN OUT/PREP SLUDGE BED N1

SPRAY FIRE ANTS Pl
O!L SPILL AS4t54 Pl

INST CKTS SALAD BAR/FRISP $1

PICK UP CARD, DISCARD Pl

RPR CULVERTS V/EDWARD CRK M1

MNT ELECT DIS] SYSTEM M1

INT/EXT REPAIRS M1
RMV/RPL SEWAGE PUMPS M1

MAINT TO ELEC DIST SYSTEM M1

R’V/RPL SEWAGE PUPS

RPL GUARD HOUSE
REPAIR RUNWAY HOT SPOT M1

RPL CONDEN PUMPS MI
SC RMV/tNST CARPET

RELIGHT BLDG M1

126

0

100

48

0

119

0

150

0

0
0

0

148

36
0

205

TOT
EST
HRS

63

34

0
26

21
23

49

39
58

22

42
126

83
451
130

267

t50

108

48

228

195
44

153

38

85
64

0

291

36

0

205

TOT
COST
EST

4287

1857

750

560
1671

1983

972
1579

789

833
3723

4844
10850

3687

4217
4551
3224

1541

5025
15401
1580

8371

6539

2361
7207

2500
8300

3634
5414

16735
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05 SPECIFICS MARINE CORPS AIR STATION

FAC
FL JON NO ,..lOB DESC:RIPTION

FU AS
CD 32

//S 3242 MB-G4
IS 3243 AS-G4

/AM 3251 AS2i2
/i"S 3253 AS544

IS 3254 AS246
IS 3255 AS600
AS 3256 AS530
IS 3257 AS608
AM 3258 AS506

AS 3259 ASTO0
IS 3266 AS201
AM 3268 AS302

IS 3269 AS521

CUT BACK BUSHES IN DITCH M1

CUT BACK BUSHES IN DITCH
RELIGHT/MAINT BLDG M1
INT RPRS/PAINT M1

RPRS/PAINT

MISC: EXT/STRUCT RPRS M1

MISC STRUCT/EXT RPRS M1
MISC EXT RPRS M1
EXT RPRS/PAINT M1

INT RPRS/PAINT

RPL HEAT/COOL UNITS M1
INT RPRS AND PAINT
MISC EXT STRUCT RPRS M1

AM 3274 AS4126
AM 3281 G640 RPL COOLING TOWER
AM 3284 AS-G5 SC FERTILIZE GROUNDS
IS 3289 AS-GllD RPL YARD HYDRANTS

AM 32.98 AS2t3 RELIGHT & OTHER MAINF
/AM 3305 AS5t3 RPL U.G. AIR LINE
AM 3306 G770 RPL COOLING TOWER
/AM 3309 TC-GIOC RPR STEAM/CONDENSATE

IS 33i2 AS4100
I//M 3325 AS-G1D
AM 3327 AS804

AM 3328 AS537
AM 3330 AS504

AM 3339 AS425
AM 3341 AS-G1D

AM 3343 AS504
tS 3344 AS3620

AM 3350 AS504

RPL HEA’F NG/COOL NG [.IN -rs MI

RPL FOAM TANKS
RMV/RPL P’LOT POLES
REBUILD WALL, ETC
RPL BULLET PROOF GLASS
SC AIRPORT CONTROL TOWER
RPL/RPR DOORS
RMV/RPL RUNWAY MARKERS
RMV/RPL TRANSFER SITCH
RMV/RPL TIMER
RPR REGULATOR F/AIRFIELD

M1

M1
M1

MI
Mt
M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

MI
M1

M1

0

94.

264
29

48
37

37
36

25

91

45
21

37

47
32
0

129
294

220

38

134
48
0

319

0
0

32
16

8

8

TOT
EST
HRS

445

450
264
29

48

37
37
36

91

45
21
37
51

44
0

129

294

220
50

263
127
43

339

15
0

32
16

12
8

8

TOT
COST
EST

5278
5304

18835
788

1191
899

899
1061

884

1809

8610
1703
899

5034

8411

3110
3018

16432

3740
8573

18212
26883

1774
7465
2891

3007
5631

6286

3139

2743

903

0
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05 SPEC F 1CS MAR 1NE CORPS A R STAT ON

FAC:
F L’’JON NO JOB DESCR PT ION

FU AS
CD 32

AM 3351 AS537

AM 3366 AS4158

AM 3367 AS232

AM 3371 AS211

AM 3374 AS-OlD

AS 3437 C:G-G1A

IS 3515 TC-G8
,S 3640 AS-L

AM 3661 AS414

IS 3740 AS-G4

STRLtC RPRS DYNOMOMETER
RPR ROLL UP DOOR
RPL CONDENSING UNIT
SC: INST CARPE]- DIS8 SECT

INST 200KW OEN AS414 M1
AINT ELECT DIST SYST M1

RPL SIDEWALK
RPF FOOTBALL/SOCCER FIELD M1

CONTRACT SERV!CE DOCJRS M1
CLEAR LAND

AM 3773 AS-G25B CONT STUDY FUEL RECOVERY
IS 3859 AS’13(5

"AS 3919 AS4010
,,"/AM 397 TC:-L
AM 3958 TC-L
IAM 3959 TC-L

IS 4030 AS504

IS 4132 AS901

IS 4140 AS202

AM 42-75 AS-L

AM 928 TC563

TOtal

PULL/RPR SUMP PLIP
REBUILD CHILLER
RPL SC:REENS TC805/808

RPL SCREENS TC737/809/853

RPL SCREENS TC AREA
RPL INDICATOR VALVES

SER COHT INST CARPET

RPL A/C EVAPORATOR BLOWER
REQ E:HE FOR COOLING SYST
RPL COMMINUTERS

TOT TOT
EST COST
HRS EST

M1 19 224 5629

M1 15 15 2530

MI 53 61 7823

M1 0 0 4743

71 83 8201

0 135 3760

131 131 2358

255 255 4038

0 0 525

869 1576 30777

0 0 10000

25 65 t184

120 120 10100

24 24 890

33 33 1293
40 40 1629

151 499 14348

0 0 400

0 24 1622

0 0 3219

0 80 28393

5457 9660 454521
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